Position

Assistant Dispatch Manager

Central Dispatch Manager

Communications Operator I

Communications Operator I

Communications Operator |

Communications Operator I

Communications Operator Il

Communications Operator I

Communications Operator I

Communications Operator |

Other Positions Held County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Department

Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch

Sheriff-Central
Dispatch

Total Wages

$72,737

$57,050

$55,948

$53,160

$49,887

$46,658

$44,568

$42,759

$12,144

$7,005

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,816

$20,903

$18,085

$18,954

$18,924

$18,132

$12,876

$6,498

$4,559

$2,689



