Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Dispatch Manager		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$72,737	\$21,816
Central Dispatch Manager		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$57,050	\$20,903
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$55,948	\$18,085
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$53,160	\$18,954
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$49,887	\$18,924
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$46,658	\$18,132
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$44,568	\$12,876
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$42,759	\$6,498
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$12,144	\$4,559
Communications Operator I		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$7,005	\$2,689